217 [533]

37-11/16”
[957]

42”
[1067]

42" [1067]

47[102]

4” [102]

O

O\ 3-01-3/8” [3-03

B

8-7/8” [226]

01-3/4” [044]

34-11/16” [881]

NEWCASTLE 42

Measures: inch [millimeter]
Mesures: pouce [millimétre]
Medidas: pulgadas [milimetros]

34-11/16”
[881]

17-5/16” [440]

117 [280]

13-3/8” [340]
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